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

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

20260 28 AVENUE

V2Z 2B9

R2403878 $2,200,000

BROOKSWOOD

313
45,385.00

145.00
8
9
4
5

1998
21
SR-2
$10,757.74

5

2005

0

25 12

LOT C, BLOCK 4, PLAN NWP17204, SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 7, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

003-283-607

22'0
23'5
16'9
13'11
22'7
26'9
16'6
14'1
20'1
8'5

15'11
7'8

20'2
23'7

25'11
25'6
12'1
12'1
13'9
13'9

17'8
20'4
17'0
17'0

19'11
20'0

12'12
25'4
22'5

7'7

12'1
15'3
17'8
9'6
24'5
13'5
13'5
13'5
13'5
9'8

14'10
29'11

9'9
9'9

17'10
8'0

7'2
20'2

8'10
29'1
8'2
13'10
13'5
5'1
10'6
8'2

2,953
848

2,915
1,684
8,400

6,781
15,181

4
2
4
2
5
2
2
43

Live & Work at this rare Brookswood Estate Home.  The Home itself measures over 6700 sq ft with 8 bedrooms, 8 baths & a basement suite w/ newer
gourmet kitchen. Master + 2 extra bedrooms on the main - all with private bathrooms. 12 (YES 12) separate garages to run your ultimate home based
business incl 2 RV garages. BONUS: 1684 sq ft, 2 bedroom Carriage Home above the detached garage. Parking for at least 25 cars including large sized
vehicles. This property has 3 kitchens-home, suite & carriage home. Fenced dog run & dog wash station, billiards room upstairs. Gazebo, waterfall &
pond in backyard. Overlooking greenspace & beautiful tall trees.

29

3

Michele Cummins - PREC
RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Mission)

mcummins@remax.net

Phone: 778-885-4659
www.michelecummins.ca

2 6

2019

39.5 X 15

GREENBELT

RE/MAX All Points Realty

NEGOTIABLE

$2,400,000

11'3 20'9

6 BLOCKS

Brookswood Langley

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Foyer
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Laundry

Above
Above
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Recreation
Living Room
Kitchen
Media Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Gym
Utility
Storage

Below
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Storage
Living Room
Eating Area
Bedroom
Bedroom
Flex Room
Kitchen
Laundry

Bsmt
Below
Below
Above
Main
Main
Main
Main

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

F

Feet

Septic

Bsmt Storage

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

South

2 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

Well - Drilled

Frame - Wood
Brick, Stucco

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Garage; Triple, Other, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden, In Suite Laundry, Playground, Storage, Workshop Detached

Golf Course Nearby, Greenbelt, Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Fireplace Insert, Garage Door Opener, Pantry, Storage Shed, Vaulted Ceiling

Full

Other

12/09/2019 10:00 AM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active


